Show #913638: January Kick Off HS #1
201. SCRCHA CUT: Open Cutting - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$240.00 1 328 Kiana Cat Chris G Delmer 69.00 Sharon Baker
$160.00 2 316 Homecreek Twilight Cat Craig A. Cowley 68.00 Craig And Or Rosie Cowley
3 276 RR Lay Lady Rey Roy A Rich 63.00 Roy A Rich Inc
4 331 Magic Vintage Lace Craig A. Cowley 62.00 David And Gina Klang
5 299 Spark N Boom Mark Gaiser 61.00 Mark Gaiser
6 318 Peppys Autumn Kat Craig A. Cowley 60.00 Laura Kinney/ John Phillips
203. AQHA 114100: Junior Cutting - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 276 RR Lay Lady Rey Roy A Rich 63.00 Roy A Rich Inc
2 331 Magic Vintage Lace Craig A. Cowley 62.00 David And Gina Klang
3 318 Peppys Autumn Kat Craig A. Cowley 60.00 Laura Kinney/ John Phillips
210. SCRCHA NPCUT: Non Pro Cutting - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$150.00 1 299 Spark N Boom Mark Gaiser 61.00 Mark Gaiser



Money Place Back#

Show #913638: January Kick Off HS #1
220. SCRCHA HERD: Open Herd Work (Herd) - Shown: 23 (Added Money: $100.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$350.00
$243.75
$243.75
$150.00
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
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245
307
318
246
282
277
331
239
283
281
268
259
311
280
330
232
309
240
329
316
288
310
274

Smart Magic Rebel
RJ Preacher Man
Peppys Autumn Kat
Hickory Holly Hart
RJ Piano Man
DragnReys

Magic Vintage Lace
Caymus Pepto

Half Past Boon
Wright On Holly Time
Von Halo Nic
Boonlight Roan Bar
Metallic Sheree

RJ Runaround Sue
BSJ Mackenzie Gold
All That Boonshine
Brother Hal

Smart Taffy Boon

Am Texas Tempest UA
Homecreek Twilight Cat

Mei Time
Hes Smart With A Gun

Shesa Special Pastel

Jason D Grimshaw
Roy A Rich

Craig A. Cowley
Jason D Grimshaw
Jesus M. Roman
Roy A Rich

Craig A. Cowley
Bob C Grant

Roy A Rich

Dustin G. Turk
Susan K Carter
Sheila R. Nash
Danielle D Stanton
Roy A Rich

Chris G Delmer
Charles F Stevens
Sunni Ann Mccormick
Bob C Grant

Chris G Delmer
Craig A. Cowley
Karol Pelletier
Shelli Becken

Greer F Hartman

74.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
62.00
60.00
60.00

Lauren M. Boychuk
Cynthia Vedder-Turner
Laura Kinney/ John Phillips
Lauren M. Boychuk
Rocking J Ranch Inc.

Paul R. Yoder

David And Gina Klang
Brandon E. Clark

Rocking J Ranch Inc.
Rocking J Ranch Inc.
Susan K Carter

Sheila R. Nash

Danielle D Stanton

Rocking J Ranch Inc.
Stacey Turner

S C Ranch Co Inc

4D Performance Horses LLC
Jeffrey Or Lynne Heyer
Stacey Turner

Craig And Or Rosie Cowley
Karol Pelletier

Shelli Becken

Caitlyn Showalter

221. SCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd Work (Herd) - Shown: 23 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$350.00
$243.75
$243.75
$131.25
$131.25
$87.50
$20.83
$20.83
$20.83
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10
10
10
10
10
16
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17
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304
311
237
257
240
289
273
261
301
269
305
302
268
310
233
307
313
236
274

All Hail Da Vinci
Metallic Sheree
Wright To Shine

RJ Wheres My Sock
Smart Taffy Boon
Sweet Little Ruby
Nacho

RJ Boon Docs

FTR Smart Smoke

Im Ichin To Smoke
Talkin Shmack

Tisa Pale Face Peach
Von Halo Nic

Hes Smart With A Gun
StunningBoom

RJ Preacher Man
Lightning Reys

Tally Ho Rey

Shesa Special Pastel

Lester Walker

Danielle D Stanton

Teri Keffer

Lisa J. Fonden

Jeffrey Heyer
Natascha Benz Stevenson
Ruth E Noring
Catherine Deel

Linda A Kiernan
Jennifer Jean Kelly
Lester Walker

Cynthia Capetillo
Susan K Carter

Shelli Becken

Charles F Stevens
Cynthia Vedder-Turner
Ashley F Taylor

Hillary C Post

Greer F Hartman

72.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.00
63.00
63.00
63.00

Lester Walker

Danielle D Stanton

4K Ranch LLC

Lisa Fonden

Jeffrey Or Lynne Heyer
NBS Ranch LLC

Ruth E Noring
Catherine Deel

Linda Kiernan

Jennifer Jean Kelly
Lester Walker

Cynthia Capetillo
Susan K Carter

Shelli Becken

Charles F Stevens
Cynthia Vedder-Turner
Ashley F Taylor

Hillary Post

Caitlyn Showalter



20
20
22
22

306
259
303
288

Money Place Back#

Show #913638: January Kick Off HS #1

RR Brown Eyed Girl
Boonlight Roan Bar
Hickory Holly Mint

Mei Time

Amy Diener
Sheila R. Nash
Cynthia Capetillo

Karol Pelletier

62.00
62.00
60.00
60.00

Amy Diener
Sheila R. Nash
Cynthia Capetillo

Karol Pelletier

222. SCRCHA YHERD: Youth Herd Work - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$90.00 1
$60.00 2
3

256
265
281

uno Im Smart
JA Peekaboo Pep
Wright On Holly Time

Alexandria Zingg
Gabriana R. Wagner

Skylyr A Jonkey

65.00
64.00
63.00

Alexandria Zingg
Gabriana R. Wagner
Rocking J Ranch Inc.





